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Finish 
Order Boat # Time Name Boat Make Division

1 53 01/03/08 Mael Carey Pueo OC-1 Men Open (Elite)
2 783 01/03/44 Kai Bartlett Scorpius XM OC-1 Men Open (Elite)
3 13 01/04/57 Kekoa  Cramer Pueo OC-1 Men 18-39
4 352 01/05/24 Felipe Gomes Scorpius XM OC-1 Men Open (Elite)
5 86 01/06/35 Peter Konohia Scorpius XM OC-1 Men Open (Elite)
6 7 01/07/08 Tony Calderon Huki Surfski Men Open (Elite)
7 815 01/07/11 Geoff Bogar Epic V10 Surfski Men 18-49
8 33 01/08/06 Eric Rohozinski Fenn Surfski Men Open (Elite)
9 505 01/08/13 Jim "Kimo" Knutson Huki Surfski Men Open (Elite)

10 1812 01/08/20 Kawika Williams Pueo OC-1 Men 40-49
11 300 01/08/29 Ani  Alafaro Scorpius OC-1 Men 40-49
12 168 01/08/34 Mike Sparling Pueo OC-1 Men Open (Elite)
13 270 01/08/49 Timothy Lara Hurricane OC-1 Men 18-39
14 703 01/08/55 Jerome/Choppy Kalama Waveblade OC-2 Coed
15 512 01/09/00 Kekoa Santos Mako Millenium Surfski Men 18-49
16 132 01/09/12 Biggie Lara Scorpius OC-1 Men 60+
17 307 01/09/38 Pedro "Jr" Gapero Pegasus OC-1 Men Open (Elite)

18 265 01/09/49 Lauren Bartlett Pegasus OC-1 Women Open (Elite)
19 70 01/10/00 Rory Frampton Tempest 1 OC-1 Men 40-49
20 208 01/10/04 Kevin Sarich Scorpius XM OC-1 Men 40-49
21 369 01/10/44 Jordan Johnson Huki Surfski Men 18-49
22 111 01/10/48 Chuck Barrett Pueo OC-1 Men 40-49
23 508 01/10/54 Ronald Kimball Scorpius OC-1 Men 50-59
24 8 01/11/27 Jack Dyson/Donna Abdill  Waveblade OC-2 Coed
25 15 01/11/37 Frank Zajac Pueo OC-1 Men 50-59
26 280 01/11/40 Michael Lofaro Scorpius OC-1 Men Open (Elite)
27 96 01/11/42 Ed Begley/Mark Kasberge Waveblade OC-2 Men
28 64 01/12/00 Reggie Balidoy Pueo OC-1 Men 40-49
29 124 01/12/18 Mark Shimer Pegasus OC-1 Men 40-49
30 666 01/12/19 Joe Mateo Scorpius Xm OC-1 Men 40-49
31 90 01/12/44 Don Abernathy Pegasus OC-1 Men 18-39
32 65 01/12/54 Ricky Balidoy Pueo OC-1 Men 40-49
33 5 01/13/01 Eric Barto Hurricane OC-1 Men 50-59
34 2 01/13/02 Aaron Placourakis Scorpius OC-1 Men 50-59
35 757 01/13/04 George Dagan Hurricane OC-1 Men 18-39
36 28 01/13/11 Vince Robinson Hurricane OC-1 Men 50-59
37 137 01/13/26 Eric Mitchell Hurricane OC-1 Men 40-49
38 133 01/13/33 Doug Poseley Huki Surfski Men 50+
39 407 01/13/40 Pia Aluli Huki Surfski Men 50+
40 22 01/14/05 Wally Bouchard Huki Surfski Men 50+
41 239 01/14/15 Barry Chang Scorpius OC-1 Men 50-59
42 492 01/14/18 Zak Williams Pahoa OC-1 Men 18-39

43 27 01/14/28 Trez Harrisson Hurricane OC-1 Women Open (Elite)

44 801 01/14/46 Colleen Ford/Vanessa Weiss Waveblade OC-2 Women

Nicks Fishmarket Championship Race

Long Course Order of Finish
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45 35 01/15/08 Grant Senner Vantage OC-1 Men 18-39
46 504 01/15/48 Lou Dionese Scorpius OC-1 Men 50-59
47 436 01/16/22 Dave Burt Scorpius OC-1 Men 18-39
48 700 01/17/20 Diego Panza Pegasus OC-1 Men 18-39
49 123 01/17/56 Joey Hertz Scorpius OC-1 Men 50-59
50 277 01/19/16 Danielle   Kuck Hurricane OC-1 Women 18-39
51 509 01/20/14 Marjorieann Kahookele Hurricane OC-1 Women 40-49
52 57 01/20/26 Pete Martin Pegasus OC-1 Men 60+
53 131 01/21/47 Kristina Dougherty Hurricane OC-1 Women 18-39
54 199 01/21/53 Kelly Leon/Donelle Zarko Waveblade OC-2 Women
55 36 01/22/28 Bob  Getzen Pegasus OC-1 Men 60+
56 75 01/22/45 John Salse Hurricane OC-1 Men 60+
57 418 01/23/31 Christina Yorkey Hurricane OC-1 Women 18-39
58 204 01/25/50 James Woessner Scorpius XM OC-1 Men 60+
59 14 01/25/56 Bill Gearon Hurricane OC-1 Men 60+

60 66 01/26/01 Sharon Balidoy Pueo OC-1 Women Open (Elite)
61 89 01/26/28 Jeanette Ka'auamo Hurricane OC-1 Women 60+
62 44 01/27/12 Faith Mori Pegasus OC-1 Women 50-59
63 17 01/27/15 Marian Zajac Scorpius XM OC-1 Women 50-59
64 515 01/27/21 Darien Anduha Waveblade OC-1 Men 40-49
65 771 1.37.23 Yuka Miller Rose ski Surfski Women Open

OC1 Men
53 01/03/08 Mael Carey Pueo OC-1 Men Open (Elite)

783 01/03/44 Kai Bartlett Scorpius XM OC-1 Men Open (Elite)
352 01/05/24 Felipe Gomes Scorpius XM OC-1 Men Open (Elite)

86 01/06/35 Peter Konohia Scorpius XM OC-1 Men Open (Elite)
168 01/08/34 Mike Sparling Pueo OC-1 Men Open (Elite)
307 01/09/38 Pedro "Jr" Gapero Pegasus OC-1 Men Open (Elite)
280 01/11/40 Michael Lofaro Scorpius OC-1 Men Open (Elite)

13 01/04/57 Kekoa  Cramer Pueo OC-1 Men 18-39
270 01/08/49 Timothy Lara Hurricane OC-1 Men 18-39

90 01/12/44 Don Abernathy Pegasus OC-1 Men 18-39
757 01/13/04 George Dagan Hurricane OC-1 Men 18-39
492 01/14/18 Zak Williams Pahoa OC-1 Men 18-39

35 01/15/08 Grant Senner Vantage OC-1 Men 18-39
436 01/16/22 Dave Burt Scorpius OC-1 Men 18-39
700 01/17/20 Diego Panza Pegasus OC-1 Men 18-39

1812 01/08/20 Kawika Williams Waveblade OC-1 Men 40-49
300 01/08/29 Ani  Alafaro scorpius OC-1 Men 40-49

70 01/10/00 Rory Frampton Tempest 1 OC-1 Men 40-49
208 01/10/04 Kevin Sarich Scorpius XM OC-1 Men 40-49
111 01/10/48 Chuck Barrett Pueo OC-1 Men 40-49
64 01/12/00 Reggie Balidoy Pueo OC-1 Men 40-49

124 01/12/18 Mark Shimer Pegasus OC-1 Men 40-49
666 01/12/19 Joe Mateo Scorpius Xm OC-1 Men 40-49

65 01/12/54 Ricky Balidoy Pueo OC-1 Men 40-49
137 01/13/26 Eric Mitchell Hurricane OC-1 Men 40-49
515 01/27/21 Darien Anduha Waveblade OC-1 Men 40-49

Long Course Sorted By Division
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508 01/10/54 Ronald Kimball Scorpius OC-1 Men 50-59
15 01/11/37 Frank Zajac Pueo OC-1 Men 50-59

5 01/13/01 Eric Barto Hurricane OC-1 Men 50-59
2 01/13/02 Aaron Placourakis Scorpius OC-1 Men 50-59

28 01/13/11 Vince Robinson Hurricane OC-1 Men 50-59
239 01/14/15 Barry Chang Scorpius OC-1 Men 50-59
504 01/15/48 Lou Dionese Scorpius OC-1 Men 50-59
123 01/17/56 Joey Hertz Scorpius OC-1 Men 50-59
132 01/09/12 Biggie Lara Scorpius OC-1 Men 60+

57 01/20/26 Pete Martin Pegasus OC-1 Men 60+
36 01/22/28 Bob  Getzen Pegasus OC-1 Men 60+
75 01/22/45 John Salse Hurricane OC-1 Men 60+

204 01/25/50 James Woessner Scorpius XM OC-1 Men 60+
14 01/25/56 Bill Gearon Hurricane OC-1 Men 60+

OC1 Women

265 01/09/49 Lauren Bartlett Pegasus OC-1 Women Open (Elite)

27 01/14/28 Trez Harrisson Hurricane OC-1 Women Open (Elite)

66 01/26/01 Sharon Balidoy Pueo OC-1 Women Open (Elite)
277 01/19/16 Danielle   Kuck Hurricane OC-1 Women 18-39
131 01/21/47 Kristina Dougherty Hurricane OC-1 Women 18-39
418 01/23/31 Christina Yorkey Hurricane OC-1 Women 18-39
509 01/20/14 Marjorieann Kahookele Hurricane OC-1 Women 40-49

44 01/27/12 Faith Mori Pegasus OC-1 Women 50-59
17 01/27/15 Marian Zajac Scorpius XM OC-1 Women 50-59
89 01/26/28 Jeanette Ka'auamo Hurricane OC-1 Women 60+

OC2 
703 01/08/55 Jerome/Choppy Kalama Waveblade OC-2 Coed

8 01/11/27 Jack Dyson/Donna Abdill  Waveblade OC-2 Coed
96 01/11/42 Ed Begley/Mark Kasberge Waveblade OC-2 Men

801 01/14/46 Colleen Ford/Vanessa Weiss Waveblade OC-2 Women
199 01/21/53 Kelly Leon/Donelle Zarko Waveblade OC-2 Women

Surfski
7 01/07/08 Tony Calderon Huki Surfski Men Open (Elite)

33 01/08/06 Eric Rohozinski Fenn Surfski Men Open (Elite)
505 01/08/13 Jim "Kimo" Knutson Huki Surfski Men Open (Elite)
815 01/07/11 Geoff Bogar Epic V10 Surfski Men 18-49
512 01/09/00 Kekoa Santos Mako Millenium Surfski Men 18-49
369 01/10/44 Jordan Johnson Huki Surfski Men 18-49
133 01/13/33 Doug Poseley Huki Surfski Men 50+
407 01/13/40 Pia Aluli Huki Surfski Men 50+

22 01/14/05 Wally Bouchard Huki Surfski Men 50+
771 1.37.23 Yuka Miller Rose ski Surfski Women Open
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1 408 49.32.39 Deren Ash Scorpius XM Novice A Men
2 412 50.46.87 Mike DeLima Scorpius XM OC-1 Men Open SC
3 513 52.53.27 Gilles Laborde Hurricane Novice A Men
4 444 53.52.52 Colin Lindeman Pegasus Novice A Men
5 118 54.24.70 Terry Quisenberry Hurricane OC-1 Men Open SC
6 759 54.39.63 Kalani Tancayo Scorpius Novice B Men
7 455 54.50.77 Ronald Manuel Pegasus Novice A Men
8 387 57.35.58 Jennifer Edwards Hurricane Novice B Women
9 409 57.38.88 Mira Cotter Pegasus Novice A Women

10 144 58.23..60 Tom Guerin Pegasus OC-1 Men Open SC
11 540 59.17.66 Paul Donovan Scorpius Novice B Men
12 161 59.33.08 Eric Goertz Stingray OC-1 Men Open SC
13 348 59.39.96 Brad Thomas Pegasus Novice B Men
14 183 1.00.39 Steve Wapner Scorpius OC-1 Men Open SC
15 30 01/02/13 Derek Barona Polaris OC-1 Men Open SC
16 269 01/02/57 Lauren Franzwa Hurricane OC-1 Women Open SC
17 905 01/03/16 David Schultz Hurricane Novice B Men
18 98 01/03/49 Robin Bolos Huki Surfski Open SC
19 382 01/05/02 Brooks Cohen Thunder Novice B Men
20 432 01/05/47 Denise Guerin Hurricane OC-1 Women Open SC
21 254 01/05/45 Judy Epstein Hurricane Novice B Women
22 141 01/05/52 Deb Hedani Hurricane OC-1 Women Open SC
23 214 01/07/19 Christine Donovan Spica Novice B Women
24 242 DQ Connor Baxter SIC Stand-up Junior
25 114 DQ Jeremy Riggs Foote 14 Stand-up Men Stock
26 3 01/04/12 Lee Ishikawa SIC Stand-up Men Custom
27 40 01/05/09 Ron St. John Naish Stand-up Men Stock
28 23 01/06/52 Noah Yap Foot Stand-up Men Stock
29 808 01/09/28 Blair Thorndike Eleu Paddle Board Open
30 459 01/10/33 Bill Babcock SIC F18 Stand-up Men Custom
31 529 01/11/17 Konosuke Akao Naish Glide 14 Stand-up Men Stock
32 100 01/12/04 Dave Ward Elua Paddle Board Open
33 530 01/13/51 Sharon Look SIC Stand-up Women
34 507 01/14/23 Travis Baptiste Focus Stand-up Men Stock
35 38 01/15/22 Bruce Baptiste Focus Stand-up Men Stock
36 497 01/17/52 Richard Ladera Eleu Paddle Board Open
37 463 01/22/14 Tracy Dudley Foote 14 Stand-up Women
38 527 01/23/15 Stephen Ross Bark Stand-up Men Stock
39 525 01/28/29 Weston Leslie SIC F-16 Stand-up Men Custom

OC 1 Men Short
759 54.39.63 Kalani Tancayo Scorpius Novice B Men
540 59.17.66 Paul Donovan Scorpius Novice B Men
348 59.39.96 Brad Thomas Pegasus Novice B Men
905 01/03/16 David Schultz Hurricane Novice B Men
382 01/05/02 Brooks Cohen Thunder Novice B Men
408 49.32.39 Deren Ash Scorpius XM Novice A Men
513 52.53.27 Gilles Laborde Hurricane Novice A Men
444 53.52.52 Colin Lindeman Pegasus Novice A Men
455 54.50.77 Ronald Manuel Pegasus Novice A Men

Short Course Order of Finish

Short Coure Sorted By Division
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412 50.46.87 Mike DeLima Scorpius XM OC-1 Men Open SC
118 54.24.70 Terry Quisenberry Hurricane OC-1 Men Open SC
144 58.23..60 Tom Guerin Pegasus OC-1 Men Open SC
161 59.33.08 Eric Goertz Stingray OC-1 Men Open SC
183 1.00.39 Steve Wapner Scorpius OC-1 Men Open SC

30 01/02/13 Derek Barona Polaris OC-1 Men Open SC

387 57.35.58 Jennifer Edwards Hurricane Novice B Women
254 01/05/45 Judy Epstein Hurricane Novice B Women
214 01/07/19 Christine Donovan Spica Novice B Women
409 57.38.88 Mira Cotter Pegasus Novice A Women
269 01/02/57 Lauren Franzwa Hurricane OC-1 Women Open SC
432 01/05/47 Denise Guerin Hurricane OC-1 Women Open SC
141 01/05/52 Deb Hedani Hurricane OC-1 Women Open SC

Surfski Short
98 01/03/49 Robin Bolos Huki Surfski Open SC

Paddleboard
808 01/09/28 Blair Thorndike Eleu Paddle Board Open
100 01/12/04 Dave Ward Elua Paddle Board Open
497 01/17/52 Richard Ladera Eleu Paddle Board Open

242 DQ Connor Baxter SIC Stand-up Junior
3 01/04/12 Lee Ishikawa SIC Stand-up Men Custom

459 01/10/33 Bill Babcock SIC F18 Stand-up Men Custom
525 01/28/29 Weston Leslie SIC F-16 Stand-up Men Custom
114 DQ Jeremy Riggs Foote 14 Stand-up Men Stock
40 01/05/09 Ron St. John Naish Stand-up Men Stock
23 01/06/52 Noah Yap Foot Stand-up Men Stock

529 01/11/17 Konosuke Akao Naish Glide 14 Stand-up Men Stock
507 01/14/23 Travis Baptiste Focus Stand-up Men Stock

38 01/15/22 Bruce Baptiste Focus Stand-up Men Stock
527 01/23/15 Stephen Ross Bark Stand-up Men Stock
530 01/13/51 Sharon Look SIC Stand-up Women
463 01/22/14 Tracy Dudley Foote 14 Stand-up Women

Stand Up Paddleboard

OC 1 Women Short


